

RSA No. 356 of 2009

16.10.2024 Present: Mr. Parv Sharma, vice counsel for appellant.

Steps for service of respondent Nos. 6 to 8 in terms of order dated 01.10.2024 are awaited. Steps, if taken within two days, notices to them be issued for 05.11.2024; the date already fixed.

Steps for service of respondent Nos. 3 to 10 in CMP No. 454 of 2011 are also awaited. Steps, if taken within two days, notices of this application be also issued for 05.11.2024.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

16.10.2024
(Vriti)