

Amar Chand Vs. Banarsi Dass & Ors.

RSA No.356 of 2009

05.11.2024

Present: Ms. Vishali Lakhanpal, Advocate, vice Mr.
Ramakant Sharma, Advocate for the appellant.

Mr. Anuj Gupta, Advocate for respondents
No.1 and 2.

None for respondents No.3 to 10.

CMP No.16181 of 2024

Reply to the application not filed. Be filed, on or
before the next date of hearing.

List on 12.11.2024.

November 05, 2024

(Gaurav Thakur)

(Virender Singh)
Judge