

Amar Chand vs. Banarsi Dass

RSA No. 356/2009

2.1.2026

Present: Ms. Vishali Lakhanpal, Advocate, for the appellants.

Mr. Anuj Gupta, Advocate, for respondents No. 3 to 5, 9 and 10.

Respondent No.8 ex-parte.

At the request of learned counsel for the parties,
list on 9.1.2026.

(Romesh Verma)
Judge

2.1.2026
(pankaj)